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年 月 日 借方発生額 貸方発生額 累計残高 発生差額

繰越残高 1,121,055

10年01月01日 0 0 1,121,055 0

10年01月02日 0 0 1,121,055 0

10年01月03日 110,000 37,000 1,194,055 73,000

10年01月04日 88,000 77,400 1,204,655 10,600

10年01月05日 1,545,000 1,770,000 979,655 -225,000

10年01月06日 0 52,200 927,455 -52,200

10年01月07日 79,000 19,000 987,455 60,000

10年01月08日 0 1,800 985,655 -1,800

10年01月09日 0 800 984,855 -800

10年01月10日 54,000 303,000 735,855 -249,000

10年01月11日 50,000 93,000 692,855 -43,000

10年01月12日 640,000 30,000 1,302,855 610,000

10年01月13日 40,000 900 1,341,955 39,100

10年01月14日 0 0 1,341,955 0

10年01月15日 50,000 0 1,391,955 50,000

10年01月16日 0 0 1,391,955 0

10年01月17日 0 0 1,391,955 0

10年01月18日 0 0 1,391,955 0

10年01月19日 0 0 1,391,955 0

10年01月20日 0 396,000 995,955 -396,000

10年01月21日 0 0 995,955 0

10年01月22日 0 0 995,955 0

10年01月23日 0 0 995,955 0

10年01月24日 0 360,000 635,955 -360,000

10年01月25日 0 0 635,955 0

10年01月26日 0 0 635,955 0

10年01月27日 0 0 635,955 0

10年01月28日 0 0 635,955 0

10年01月29日 0 8,000 627,955 -8,000

10年01月30日 0 0 627,955 0

10年01月31日 0 0 627,955 0

月計 2,656,000 3,149,100 -493,100

計 2,656,000 3,149,100 -493,100


